<._ Llkratiki

Kamuu 900x400 DELTA
YepPHbIN NJIOCKUMN
OJINMHHbIA CTEKJ10
ropenku MOAAPKMH

SKU: DELTA2/SLIM/SZ/Z/MIX EAN: 5903751102700

212,37 $

TexHn4yeckue paHHble
O6bLwiue paHHbIE

LiBeT YepHbin

MaTepunan cTtanb, Ctekno

JononHutenbHasa uHpopmauus

EAN 5903751102700
OcobeHHOCTK gn3aliHa BUOD®UPENJIECKOE
ocTeKJ/ieHue

Publish Date: 20-05-2024

Ceptndcdmkaumsa / cooTBeTcTBue

CooTBeTCcTBYET
TpeboBaHUAM

Tys

dusuyeckue napameTpbl

Bec (kr)
LnpunHa (cm)
BbicoTa (cMm)

FnybunHa (cm)

CtpaHnua 1/2

14.52

90

40

10.3



330

31

71

125

400

740

240

900

788
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